Applications
•  	Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•  	Shop Lighting
•  	Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting

(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 2,110  1,975  2,345 80 CXM-14-27-80-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,650  1,535  1,825 90 CXM-14-27-90-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,550  1,445  1,715 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-AA10-F3-3
3000K
 2,235  2,085  2,475 80 CXM-14-30-80-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,890  1,765  2,100 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,760  1,640  1,950 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-AA10-F3-3
3500K
 2,300  2,145  2,550 80 CXM-14-35-80-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,980  1,845  2,200 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,810  1,690  2,180 95 CXM-14-35-95-36-AA10-F3-3
4000K
 2,375  2,215  2,640 80 CXM-14-40-80-36-AA10-F3-3
 2,055  1,920  2,275 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-AA10-F3-3
 1,870  1,745  2,055 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-AA10-F3-3
Output Flux
(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K  2,440  2,280  2,705 80 CXM-14-50-80-36-AA10-F3-5 CXM-14-50-80-36-AA10-F3-3
6500K  2,495  2,325  2,770 80 CXM-14-65-80-36-AA10-F3-5 CXM-14-65-80-36-AA10-F3-3

(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 2,110  1,975  2,345 80 CXM-14-27-80-36-AC10-F3-3
 1,650  1,535  1,825 90 CXM-14-27-90-36-AC10-F3-3
 1,550  1,445  1,715 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-AC10-F3-3
3000K
 2,235  2,085  2,475 80 CXM-14-30-80-36-AC10-F3-3
 1,890  1,765  2,100 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-AC10-F3-3
 1,760  1,640  1,950 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-AC10-F3-3
3500K
 2,300  2,145  2,550 80 CXM-14-35-80-36-AC10-F3-3
 1,980  1,845  2,200 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-AC10-F3-3
4000K
 2,495  2,325  2,750 70 CXM-14-40-70-36-AC10-F3-3
 2,375  2,215  2,640 80 CXM-14-40-80-36-AC10-F3-3
 2,055  1,920  2,275 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-AC10-F3-3
 1,870  1,745  2,055 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-AC10-F3-3
Output Flux
(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K  2,565  2,390  2,820 70 CXM-14-50-70-36-AC10-F3-5 CXM-14-50-70-36-AC10-F3-3
5000K  2,440  2,280  2,705 80 CXM-14-50-80-36-AC10-F3-5 CXM-14-50-80-36-AC10-F3-3
6500K  2,625  2,445  2,890 70 CXM-14-65-70-36-AC10-F3-5 CXM-14-65-70-36-AC10-F3-3
6500K  2,495  2,325  2,770 80 CXM-14-65-80-36-AC10-F3-5 CXM-14-65-80-36-AC10-F3-3